
Wilhelmshöhe Open
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

15 JUL 2019
City,Country

Kassel, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000+H
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-GER-09A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Nico Naeve 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *342 GER  ROSENKRANZ, Mats [1]

2  Bye

3 GER  LE, Enrico Hao

4 *824 USA  MARKES, Colin [11]

5 *386 FRA  MORA, Maxime [2]

6  Bye

7 *3089 GER  SCHUETZE, Caspar

8 *946 SUI  STEINEGGER, Yannik [14]

9 *387 CZE  GENGEL, Marek [3]

10  Bye

11 *1605 GER  HOEVELER, Leon

12 *1076 GER  CUBELIC, Karlo [16]

13 *543 SUI  MARTINEZ, Mirko [4]

14  Bye

15 *1411 SUI  BOSSEL, Adrien

16 *937 GER  PRESUHN, Bastien [13]

17 *623 IND  SINHA, Nitin Kumar [5]

18 *1241 GER  LOCCISANO, Mike

19 POL  GEWERT, Patryk

20 *909 SRB  DALJEV, Pavle [12]

21 *634 AUT  DIARRA, Gibril [6]

22 WC GER  WUNDER, Markus

23 WC GER  BUHREN, Christoph

24 *807 GER  GUENTHER, Valentin [9]

25 *711 GUA  GONZALEZ, Wilfredo [7]

26 WC GER  SCHAECHER, Moritz

27 WC BEL  LENAERTS, Yannick

28 *812 ARG  MORENO, Federico [10]

29 *743 ROU  ANTONESCU, Vasile [8]

30 GER  MANNAPOV, Alexander

31 *1936 GER  ROTHER, Jannik

32 *1000 GER  STODDER, TIMO [15]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 ROSENKRANZ, Mats
2 MORA, Maxime
3 GENGEL, Marek
4 MARTINEZ, Mirko
5 SINHA, Nitin Kumar
6 DIARRA, Gibril
7 GONZALEZ, Wilfredo
8 ANTONESCU, Vasile

9 GUENTHER, Valentin
10 MORENO, Federico
11 MARKES, Colin
12 DALJEV, Pavle
13 PRESUHN, Bastien
14 STEINEGGER, Yannik
15 STODDER, TIMO
16 CUBELIC, Karlo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  14 JUL 2019 18:47 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 ALL IN
 Player representatives
 Christoph BUHREN
 Enrico Hao LE
 Signature

 Nico Naeve


